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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 35 12 Guerra Anastasia14 40 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 99 Total Team
8 27 1 Sorokaite Indre
7 21 12 Guerra Anastasia
6 13 7 Folie Raphaela
4 47 Total Team
2 8 10 Chirichella Cristina
2 20 7 Folie Raphaela

4 55 Total Team
3 12 12 Guerra Anastasia
1 6 4 Bonifacio Sara

13 Total Team
54 201 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 93 Total Team
12 20 16 Kokram Pimpichaya
11 22 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit

9 20 19 Moksri Chatchu-On
8 38 Total Team
3 16 7 Bamrungsuk Hattaya
3 11 5 Thinkaow Pleumjit
2 5 18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn
6 74 Total Team
3 22 19 Moksri Chatchu-On
1 12 16 Kokram Pimpichaya
1 10 13 Tomkom Nootsara

19 Total Team
75 205 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sorokaite Indre
3 Loda Sara
4 Bonifacio Sara
5 Malinov Ofelia
6 De Gennaro MonicaL
7 Folie Raphaela
8 Orro Alessia
9 Bosetti Caterina

10 Chirichella Cristina
12 Guerra Anastasia
13 Fatime Sylla Miryam
14 Tirozzi Valentina
18 Ogechi Egonu Paola
20 Parrocchiale BeatriceL

  
 
 
  
L L L
  

  
 

  



8

4
1

8

6
4

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Mazzanti Davide (ITA)
Bregoli Giulio Cesar (ITA)

THA • Thailand 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Srithong Wipawee
2 Pannoy PiyanutL
3 Guedpard Pornpun
5 Thinkaow Pleumjit
7 Bamrungsuk Hattaya
9 Bundasak Jarasporn

10 Apinyapong Wilavan
12 Chaisri Tapaphaipun
13 Tomkom Nootsara
16 Kokram Pimpichaya
17 Boonlert Tichaya
18 Kongyot Ajcharaporn
19 Moksri Chatchu-On
20 Pairoj SupattraL


L L L
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
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  
  

  
  
L L L

1

14
7

2
13

7
12

Coach:
Assistant:

Sriwacharamaytakul,  (THA)
Srisamutnak, Natapho (THA)

Referees: Juraj Mokry (SVK) & Jaafar Ali (BRN)

THA
ITA 0

3 25
13

25
21

25
20

75
54

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:27 0:32 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

48 11'00023.07.2017
Bangkok
Indoor Stadium Huamark

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:25  Total: 1:25
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2017
Pool H1 - Preliminary Round


